
Time slot Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
15-16
16-17
17-18
18-19

Week Day (notes) Date 15-16 16-17 17-18 18-19
Mon 2025/01/27
Tue 2025/01/28 Sto. Tomás
Wed 2025/01/29 APMC APMC COEM COEM Lessons start
Thu 2025/01/30 LRFM LRFM LRFM LRFM
Fri 2025/01/31
Sat 2025/02/01
Sun 2025/02/02
Mon 2025/02/03 COEM COEM APMC APMC
Tue 2025/02/04 SRFC SRFC
Wed 2025/02/05 APMC APMC COEM COEM
Thu 2025/02/06 LRFM LRFM LRFM LRFM
Fri 2025/02/07
Sat 2025/02/08
Sun 2025/02/09
Mon 2025/02/10 COEM COEM APMC APMC
Tue 2025/02/11 SRFC SRFC
Wed 2025/02/12 APMC APMC COEM COEM
Thu 2025/02/13 LRFM LRFM LRFM LRFM
Fri 2025/02/14
Sat 2025/02/15
Sun 2025/02/16
Mon 2025/02/17 COEM COEM APMC APMC
Tue 2025/02/18 SRFC SRFC

Wed 2025/02/19 APMC APMC COEM COEM
Thu 2025/02/20 LRFM LRFM LRFM LRFM
Fri 2025/02/21
Sat 2025/02/22
Sun 2025/02/23
Mon 2025/02/24 COEM COEM APMC APMC
Tue 2025/02/25 SRFC SRFC
Wed 2025/02/26 APMC APMC COEM COEM
Thu 2025/02/27 LRFM LRFM LRFM LRFM
Fri 2025/02/28
Sat 2025/03/01
Sun 2025/03/02
Mon 2025/03/03 COEM COEM APMC APMC
Tue 2025/03/04 SRFC SRFC
Wed 2025/03/05 APMC APMC COEM COEM
Thu 2025/03/06 LRFM LRFM LRFM LRFM
Fri 2025/03/07
Sat 2025/03/08
Sun 2025/03/09
Mon 2025/03/10 COEM COEM APMC APMC
Tue 2025/03/11 SRFC SRFC
Wed 2025/03/12 APMC APMC COEM COEM
Thu 2025/03/13 LRFM LRFM LRFM LRFM
Fri 2025/03/14
Sat 2025/03/15
Sun 2025/03/16
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Schedule for Academic Year 2024-25 - Semester 2

Track "Radiofrequency Technologies and Systems"
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Week Day (notes) Date 15-16 16-17 17-18 18-19
Mon 2025/03/17 COEM COEM APMC APMC
Tue 2025/03/18 SRFC SRFC

Wed (free) 2025/03/19
Thu 2025/03/20 LRFM LRFM LRFM LRFM
Fri 2025/03/21
Sat 2025/03/22
Sun 2025/03/23
Mon 2025/03/24 COEM COEM APMC APMC
Tue 2025/03/25 SRFC SRFC
Wed 2025/03/26 APMC APMC COEM COEM
Thu 2025/03/27 LRFM LRFM LRFM LRFM
Fri 2025/03/28
Sat 2025/03/29
Sun 2025/03/30
Mon 2025/03/31 COEM COEM APMC APMC
Tue 2025/04/01 SRFC SRFC
Wed 2025/04/02 APMC APMC COEM COEM
Thu 2025/04/03 LRFM LRFM LRFM LRFM
Fri 2025/04/04
Sat 2025/04/05
Sun 2025/04/06
Mon 2025/04/07 COEM COEM APMC APMC
Tue 2025/04/08 SRFC SRFC
Wed 2025/04/09 APMC APMC COEM COEM
Thu 2025/04/10 LRFM LRFM LRFM LRFM

Fri (free) 2025/04/11
Sat 2025/04/12
Sun 2025/04/13

Mon (free) 2025/04/14 E
Tue (free) 2025/04/15 a
Wed (free) 2025/04/16 s

Thu (holiday) 2025/04/17 t
Fri (holiday) 2025/04/18 e

Sat 2025/04/19 r
Sun 2025/04/20

Mon (free) 2025/04/21
Tue (free) 2025/04/22

Wed 2025/04/23 APMC APMC COEM COEM
Thu 2025/04/24 LRFM LRFM LRFM LRFM
Fri 2025/04/25
Sat 2025/04/26
Sun 2025/04/27

Mon 2025/04/28 COEM COEM APMC APMC
Tue 2025/04/29 SRFC SRFC
Wed 2025/04/30 APMC APMC COEM COEM

Thu(holiday) 2025/05/01 Día de trabajo
Fri (holiday) 2025/05/02 Com. Madrid

Sat 2025/05/03
Sun 2025/05/04
Mon 2025/05/05 COEM COEM APMC APMC
Tue 2025/05/06 SRFC SRFC
Wed 2025/05/07 APMC APMC COEM COEM
Thu 2025/05/08 LRFM LRFM LRFM LRFM
Fri 2025/05/09
Sat 2025/05/10
Sun 2025/05/11
Mon 2025/05/12 COEM COEM APMC APMC
Tue 2025/05/13 SRFC SRFC

Wed (= Friday) 2025/05/14
Thu (holiday) 2025/05/15 S. Isidro

Fri (free) 2025/05/16
Sat 2025/05/17
Sun 2025/05/18
Mon 2025/05/19 COEM COEM APMC APMC
Tue 2025/05/20 SRFC SRFC

Wed 2025/05/21 APMC APMC COEM COEM
Thu 2025/05/22 LRFM LRFM LRFM LRFM Lessons end
Fri 2025/05/23
Sat 2025/05/24
Sun 2025/05/25
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Time slot Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
15-16 BDIVS
16-17 APPR
17-18 SPBD
18-19
19-20

Week Day (notes) Date 15-16 16-17 17-18 18-19 19-20
Mon 2025/01/27
Tue 2025/01/28 Sto. Tomás
Wed 2025/01/29 BDIVS APPR SPBD SPBD Lessons start
Thu 2025/01/30 REIL REIL SPBD
Fri 2025/01/31
Sat 2025/02/01
Sun 2025/02/02
Mon 2025/02/03 BDIVS BDIVS APPR APPR
Tue 2025/02/04 REIL REIL LSMA LSMA LSMA
Wed 2025/02/05 BDIVS APPR SPBD SPBD
Thu 2025/02/06 REIL REIL SPBD
Fri 2025/02/07
Sat 2025/02/08
Sun 2025/02/09
Mon 2025/02/10 BDIVS BDIVS APPR APPR
Tue 2025/02/11 REIL REIL LSMA LSMA LSMA
Wed 2025/02/12 BDIVS APPR SPBD SPBD
Thu 2025/02/13 REIL REIL SPBD
Fri 2025/02/14
Sat 2025/02/15
Sun 2025/02/16
Mon 2025/02/17 BDIVS BDIVS APPR APPR
Tue 2025/02/18 REIL REIL LSMA LSMA LSMA
Wed 2025/02/19 BDIVS APPR SPBD SPBD
Thu 2025/02/20 REIL REIL SPBD
Fri 2025/02/21
Sat 2025/02/22
Sun 2025/02/23
Mon 2025/02/24 BDIVS BDIVS APPR APPR
Tue 2025/02/25 REIL REIL LSMA LSMA LSMA
Wed 2025/02/26 BDIVS APPR SPBD SPBD
Thu 2025/02/27 REIL REIL SPBD
Fri 2025/02/28
Sat 2025/03/01
Sun 2025/03/02
Mon 2025/03/03 BDIVS BDIVS APPR APPR
Tue 2025/03/04 REIL REIL LSMA LSMA LSMA
Wed 2025/03/05 BDIVS APPR SPBD SPBD
Thu 2025/03/06 REIL REIL SPBD
Fri 2025/03/07
Sat 2025/03/08
Sun 2025/03/09
Mon 2025/03/10 BDIVS BDIVS APPR APPR
Tue 2025/03/11 REIL REIL LSMA LSMA LSMA
Wed 2025/03/12 BDIVS APPR SPBD SPBD
Thu 2025/03/13 REIL REIL SPBD
Fri 2025/03/14
Sat 2025/03/15
Sun 2025/03/16

All lessons in classroom A-102.L4
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Schedule for Academic Year 2024-25 - Semester 2
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Track "Signal Processing and Machine Learning for Big Data"
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Week Day (notes) Date 15-16 16-17 17-18 18-19 19-20
Mon 2025/03/17 BDIVS BDIVS APPR APPR
Tue 2025/03/18 REIL REIL LSMA LSMA LSMA

Wed (free) 2025/03/19
Thu 2025/03/20 BINL BINL SPBD
Fri 2025/03/21
Sat 2025/03/22
Sun 2025/03/23
Mon 2025/03/24 BDIVS BDIVS APPR APPR
Tue 2025/03/25 BINL BINL LSMA LSMA LSMA
Wed 2025/03/26 BDIVS APPR SPBD SPBD
Thu 2025/03/27 BINL BINL SPBD
Fri 2025/03/28
Sat 2025/03/29
Sun 2025/03/30

Mon 2025/03/31 BDIVS BDIVS APPR APPR
Tue 2025/04/01 BINL BINL LSMA LSMA LSMA
Wed 2025/04/02 BDIVS APPR SPBD SPBD
Thu 2025/04/03 BINL BINL SPBD
Fri 2025/04/04
Sat 2025/04/05
Sun 2025/04/06
Mon 2025/04/07 BDIVS BDIVS APPR APPR
Tue 2025/04/08 BINL BINL LSMA LSMA LSMA
Wed 2025/04/09 BDIVS APPR SPBD SPBD
Thu 2025/04/10 BINL BINL SPBD

Fri (free) 2025/04/11
Sat 2025/04/12
Sun 2025/04/13

Mon (free) 2025/04/14 E
Tue (free) 2025/04/15 a
Wed (free) 2025/04/16 s

Thu (holiday) 2025/04/17 t
Fri (holiday) 2025/04/18 e

Sat 2025/04/19 r
Sun 2025/04/20

Mon (free) 2025/04/21
Tue (free) 2025/04/22

Wed 2025/04/23 BDIVS APPR SPBD SPBD
Thu 2025/04/24 BINL BINL SPBD
Fri 2025/04/25
Sat 2025/04/26
Sun 2025/04/27
Mon 2025/04/28 BDIVS BDIVS APPR APPR
Tue 2025/04/29 BINL BINL LSMA LSMA LSMA

Wed 2025/04/30 BDIVS APPR SPBD SPBD
Thu(holiday) 2025/05/01 Día de trabajo
Fri (holiday) 2025/05/02 Com. Madrid

Sat 2025/05/03
Sun 2025/05/04
Mon 2025/05/05 BDIVS BDIVS APPR APPR
Tue 2025/05/06 BINL BINL LSMA LSMA LSMA
Wed 2025/05/07 BDIVS APPR SPBD SPBD
Thu 2025/05/08 BINL BINL SPBD
Fri 2025/05/09
Sat 2025/05/10
Sun 2025/05/11

Mon 2025/05/12 BDIVS BDIVS APPR APPR
Tue 2025/05/13 BINL BINL LSMA LSMA LSMA

Wed (=Friday) 2025/05/14
Thu (holiday) 2025/05/15 S. Isidro

Fri (free) 2025/05/16
Sat 2025/05/17
Sun 2025/05/18
Mon 2025/05/19 BDIVS BDIVS APPR APPR
Tue 2025/05/20 BINL BINL LSMA LSMA LSMA

Wed 2025/05/21 BDIVS APPR SPBD SPBD
Thu 2025/05/22 BINL BINL SPBD
Fri 2025/05/23 Lessons end
Sat 2025/05/24
Sun 2025/05/25
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